
 
Bus # 3 OHS 
 
7:04     Woodfield / Conifer Circle 
7:06     2115 Woodfield 
7:08     Riverwood / Cherrywood 
7:10     Okemos Rd / Cedar Creek Apts – CATA stop 
7:15     Sower / Okemos Station Apt 
7:16     Sower / Graystone 
7:18     Hulett / Sophiea Parkway (OHS students only) 
7:22     Club Meridian Apts. / Playground  
7:24     Okemos Rd / Knob Hill (CATA Stop) 
 

 
Bus # 4 OHS  
 
7:05     2215 Tamarack 
7:07 New Salem / Donovan 
7:09     Belding / Roxbury 
7:11 Binghampton / Shagbark 
7:13     3806 Crooked Creek 
7:14 3869 Hemmingway 
7:16 3962 Breckinridge  
7:18     Dobie / Country View 
7:22     Fairhills / Belwood 
7:24     Autumnwood / Birch Bluff 
7:25     3545 Autumnwood 
 

 
Bus # 27 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:00     Birchwood / Stoneycroft  
7:01     Birchwood / Cherry Hill 
7:03     1495 Birchwood 
7:05     Forest Hills / Arbor 
7:07     Forest Hills / Marborough 
7:12     4818 Nassau 
7:13     Nassau / Belvedere 
 
 

 
Bus # 5 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:00    Dobie / Sylvan Glen 
7:03    4316 Dobie Rd 
7:06    Powell / Silverstone 
7:09    Twinging / Anacostia 
7:10    5145 Twinging Dr 
7:11    5037 Giesboro Lane 
7:12    1353 Kalorama Way 
7:15    Giesboro / Anacostia 
7:19    Cornell / Chaggal 
7:20    4949 Cornell Rd 
 
 

 
Bus # 28 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:00    Hagadorn / Medinah 
7:03    Hagadorn / Briarcliff 
7:06    Hagadorn / River Terrace 
7:08    Brookfield / Sirhal  
7:10    2815 Roseland 
7:11    Roseland / Wardcliff  
7:13    5262 Blue Haven 
7:15    Blue Haven / Whistler 
7:17    Park Lake / Rockwood 
7:18    Grand River / Small Acres Ln 
 
 

 
Bus # 7 OHS / Chippewa 
 
6:55     2140 Sandhill 
6:55     2102 Sandhill 
6:57     3185 Dobie 
6:59     1499 Stillman 
6:59     1445 Stillman 
7:00     Stillman / Cherithbrook 
7:06     1559 Willoughby 
7:06     1601 Willoughby 
7:08     2487 Dobie 
7:11     2783 Dobie 
7:12     2945 Dobie 
7:12     2950 Dobie   
7:20 Ambassador / Otsego 
7:21     Ostego / E Hiawatha  
7:22     E Arbutus / Wenonah  
7:23     1626 Algoma 
 
 



 
Bus # 9 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:00    Mt Hope / Fairlane Dr 
7:02    4554 Sequoia 
7:03    2578 Tekonsha 
7:09    Comanche Dr / Heartwood 
7:12    Mt Hope / Maumee 
7:13    2335 Mt. Hope 
7:14    2261 Mt. Hope 
7:17    2398 Hulett 
7:18    4354 Hulett 
7:20    Solar Way/Aztec Way 
7:22    4247 Aztec Way 
7:23    Hulett/Sophiea Pkwy (CMS students only) 
 
 
 

 
Bus # 30 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:08     1831 Jolly 
7:09     1715 Jolly Rd 
7:11     3430 Dobie Rd 
7:13     Spring Lake / Chippendale 
7:15     Beech Tree / Fairhills 
7:19     Jolly Rd / Jolly Oak  
7:21     2661 Coreopsis Dr –CMS Students only 
7:22     Lupine / Lupine Ct –CMS Students only 
7:23     Lupine / Hyacinth – CMS Students only 
7:24     Loon / Robins Way – CMS Students only  
7:25     2688 Loon Ln - CMS students only 
7:35     Hagadorn / Kittanset – CMS Students only 

 
Bus # 22 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:02     Shoals / Cove Ct. 
7:03     Shoals / Reef Ct 
7:04     4019 Shoals 
7:05     Leeward / Windreef Ct 
7:07     1051 Nautical 
7:10     4140 Cornell 
7:11     Cornell / Harbor Cut 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bus # 23 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:04    Hatch / Indian Glen 
7:05    Hatch / Saran 
7:05    Hatch / Mackinac 
7:07    Cornell / White Oaks 
7:07    Cornell / Ethel           
7:09    1338 Spicewood 
7:11    4435 Alderwood 
7:13    4399 Hickorywood 
7:14    Silverwood / Goldenwood 
 

 
Bus # 26 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:04     Hamilton / Kingswood 
7:05     Tacoma / Tomahawk 
7:06     Tacoma / Navajo 
7:07     Tacoma / Yuma 
7:09     Tacoma / Birchwood 
7:11     Birchwood / Manitou 
7:13     Manitou / Yuma 
7:15     Manitou / Oneida 
7:16     4628 Manitou 
7:17     Hamilton  / Washington Heights Ave 
7:18     4591 Seneca 
7:19     Seneca / Shaker Blvd 
 
 
 

 
Bus # 8 OHS / Chippewa 
 
6:54     Grand River / Oak Point 
6:55     127 Grand River 
6:59     Agate Way / Rocky Hill   
7:00     Granite / Topaz 
7:01     Jadestone / Cinnabar 
7:02     Ruby Way / Petoskey 
7:11     351 Sherwood 
7:14     Grand River / Bracken Woods 
7:19     Arrowtree / Chief Okemos Cir (CATA 
stop) 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Bus # 29 OHS / Chippewa 
 
7:00     5094 Park Lake Rd 
7:01     5166 Park Lake Rd 
7:01     5270 Park Lake Rd 
7:02     5420 Park Lake Rd 
7:03     Burcham / W Hidden Lake 
7:04     W Hidden Lake / Kodiak 
7:05     W Hidden Lake / Bear Lake 
7:06      E Hidden Lake / Sapphire Lane 
7:07      E Hidden Lake / Emerald Lake 
7:08      E Hidden Lake / Burcham 
7:10      2215 Burcham 
7:12      2167 Quarry 
7:14      Okemos Rd / Cameron Oaks 
7:14      Okemos Rd / Banyon Trail 
7:19      Okemos Rd / Kent St 
 
 

 
Bus # 21 OHS / Chippewa 
 
6:55     Grand River / Northview 
6:56     Paddock Dr / Donerail Pl 
7:00     5120 Cornell Rd 
7:06     Van Atta / Knightsford 
7:07     4809 Van Atta 
7:08     4801 Van Atta 
7:09     4615 Van Atta 
7:09     4588 Van Atta 
7:11     Wellington / S Dunmorrow 
7:12     Wellington / Nicole Circle  
7:14     Newman / Chipping Camden 
7:14     Newman / Country Dr 
7:15     Newman / Buttercup 
7:15     189 Newman 
7:17     Meridian / Rolling Meadow 
7:17     4695 Meridian Rd 
7:18     Meridian / Sherwood 
7:18     4531 Meridian 
7:19     Grand River / Pine (Winslow) 
7:20     4420 Van Atta 
7:20     4360 Van Atta 
7:21     4175 Van Atta 
7:22     3924 Van Atta 
7:23     3901 Van Atta 
7:24     3586 Van Atta 
7:26     1396 Jolly Rd 
 
 

 
Bus # 31 OHS / Chippewa 
 
6:55    Okemos Rd / Clinton St 
7:03    Central Park Apts / 5086 Madison Ave 
7:04    Central Park Apts / Tennis Courts 
7:07    5177 Marsh / Times Sq Condos 
7:09    2064 Central Park Drive 
7:11    Seminole / Hillcrest 
7:12    Seminole / Sioux Way 
7:12    Seminole / Algonquin Way 
7:13    4969 Mohawk 
7:18    2220 Hamilton 
7:19    2284 Hamilton 
7:21    Ottawa / Woodcraft 
7:22    Chippewa / Arrowhead 
7:23    Arrowhead / Indian Hills 
 
 
 
 

 
 Wilson Talent Center  
 
7:45 Board and depart from OHS Greenhouse - 
Okemos Bus #4 
 
2:30 Arrive at OHS – Students will then board their 
neighborhood bus at OHS. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised 10/25/24 



 
 

  

  
 
 

 


